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Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0375
0376
0377
0378
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398

Title

Silk Rug And Dried Flowers - A
Sofa- C

Loveseat - C

Chair - C

Bookshelf - C

Floor Mirror - C

Keurig Brewing System - A
Space Heaters - A

Canon Camcorder - A

Philips Stereo - A

Small Kitchen Appliances - A
Samsung TV - C

HP Printer and Table- C
Chairs And Table- C
Thomasville Ottoman - B
Brookstone Massager And More - A
Art-A

Kitchenware - A

Small Kitchen Appliances- A
Outdoor Storage Unit And More - A
Outdoor Table And More - A
Grill And More- A

Dining Table- C

Chairs- B

Bunk Beds- C

Book Shelf - C

Book Shelf - C

Desk And Chair - C
TwinBed - C

Night Table- C

Child's Chair And More - B
Wardrobe Cabinet - C
Dresser - C

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 21 7:00pm ET

Lot

0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431

Title

Vanity With Stool - C
Mirror - B

Night Table- C

Night Table- C

Bed-C

Dresser - C

Dresser - C

Conway Water Softener - A
Suspension Clothes Rack - B
Bedding - B

Shelf Units- C

Storage Units- C
Interlocking Book Shelves- C
Standing Mirror - B

Book Shelf - C

Book Shelf - C

Book Shelf - C

Book Shelf - C

Book Shelf - C

Stools- B

Art Supplies And More - B
Mickey Mouse Clock And More - A
Toys-B

Rug-C

AreaRug-C

Play hut Child's Tent - B
Folding Stools - B

Stuffed Animals- A
Mechanical Horse - B
ToysAnd More - B

Barbie Cars And More- B
Amico Child Table And More - B
Doll Houses - B
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Lot Title

0432 Hampton Bay Lighting - A

0433 Werner Ladder And Step Stool - B
0434 Beverage Coolers- A

0435 Sporting Goods - A

0436 Pinki Roller Blades And More - A
0437 Golf Clubs- B

0438 SkisAnd Boots- B

0439 Dog Gate And Chairs- A

0440 Lawn And Garden- A

0441 Toro Electric Blower - A

0442 ToolsAnd More- A

0443 Christmas- A

0444 Christmas Decor - A

0445 GirlsBike- A

0446 Boy'sBike And Pump - A

0447 Scooters- A

0448 Water Guns- B

0449 Cabinet- C

0450 Plastic Shelves- C

0451 Metal Shelves- C

0452 Shoe Rack And Clothes Rack - B
0453 Tables- B

0454 Cabinet - C

0460 Dining Room Chairs- B

0461 Chairs

0462 Stuffed Animals And More- A
0463 Blinds-C

0464 LG Refrigerator - C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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